
 

Lenders Accepting Paycheck Protection 
Program Applications in Oregon 

UPDATED: 4/13/2020 
Accepting Applications from New Customers: 

Bank of Eastern Oregon  www.beobank.com 

Beneficial State Bank www.beneficialstatebank.com 

Cascade Community FCU www.cascadecu.org 

Cross River  www.crossriver.com 

DL Evans Bank www.dlevans.com 

Lendio www.lendio.com 

Lewis and Clark Bank www.lewisandclarkbank.com 

Northwest Bank  www.northwest.bank 

People’s Bank of Commerce www.peoplesbank.bank 

Unitus  www.unitusccu.com 

 

Accepting Applications from Existing Customers: 
Banner Bank www.bannerbank.com 

Celtic Bank Corporation www.celticbank.com 

Citizens Bank  www.citizensbank.com 

Clackamas Federal Credit Union www.clackamasfcu.org 

Evergreen Federal Bank  www.evergreenfederal.bank 

Fibre Federal  www.fibrecu.com 

First Community Credit Union www.myfirstccu.org 

First Interstate Bank  www.firstinterstatebank.com 

Heritage Bank www.heritagebanknw.com 

HomeStreet Bank www.homestreet.com 

Ironworkers USA Federal Credit Union www.ironworkersfcu.org 

JP Morgan Chase www.jpmorganchase.com 

Key Bank www.key.com 
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Mid-Oregon Credit Union www.midoregon.com 

Oregon Pacific Bank www.opbc.com 

Oregon State Credit Union www.oregonstatecu.com 

Pacific NW Federal Credit Union www.pnwfcu.org 

PacWest www.pacwest.com 

Riverview Community Bank www.riverviewbank.com 

Seacoast Commerce Bank www.sccombank.com 

Silicon Valley Bank  www.svb.com 

Tbank www.tbank.com 

Union Bank www.unionbank.com 

US Bank www.usbank.com 

Washington Trust www.watrust.com 

Willamette Community Bank www.willamettecommunitybank.com 

Willamette Valley Bank www.willamettevalleybank.com 

Zions Bank www.zionsbank.com 
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